
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

34.75"

16.5"

9.25"

41.75"

83.75"

"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 23.1lb

BRONZE WITH GOLD LEAF (BRONZE WITH
GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 31" x 21" x 23"

Carton 1 Weight: 33lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Origami turns the precise and intricate practice of the ancient art of folding paper into a three-dimensional, modern masterpiece lighting
collection. At first glance the hand-worked iron exterior has a depth and perspective that is unexpected in a metal piece. It is the variation
in geometric shape, angles, and actual thickness of the metal that contribute to the dynamic dimension, playing with perspective and
offering a fresh and unique view from any angle.

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

ORIGAMI
F5524-BRZ/GL/SS

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993

REVISED 3.11.2022


